
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971001558 5PSSDB 17.24 5.95 102.58

1971001566P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.22 5.95 102.46

1971001576P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.27 5.95 102.76

1971001585P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.23 4.95 85.29

1971001592P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.14 5.95 101.98

1971001606P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.03 5.95 101.33

1971001617P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.20 4.95 85.14

1971001638P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX 5PSSDB 17.59 3.70 65.08

1971001644P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.62 4.95 87.22

1971001680P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.69 6.20 109.68

1971001685P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 17.62 6.70 118.05

1971001694P13 - (323-1408) LC Historic District Drainage Project 7PSSDB 17.57 6.45 113.33

1971001702P13 - (323-1214) VIOLA - CITY OF LEAGUE CITY 7PSSDB 17.55 6.45 113.20

1971001709P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 17.61 6.20 109.18

1971001716P13 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG 10PSSDA 17.44 5.60 97.66

1971001725P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 17.43 6.70 116.78

1971001739P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 16.74 5.95 99.60

1971001749P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 16.66 7.25 120.78

1971001768P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.84 6.70 112.83

1971001785P13 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG 5PSSDB 16.74 5.60 93.74

1971001798P13 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG 10PSSDA 16.84 5.60 94.30

1971001804P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 16.64 4.95 82.37

1971001816P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 16.74 4.95 82.86

1971001826P13 - (323-1408) LC Historic District Drainage Project 7PSSDB 16.79 6.45 108.30

1971001840P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 16.84 6.20 104.41

1971001857P13 - (323-1815) Brazosport Rasco Stracking Lanes 5PSSDB 16.77 10.50 176.08

1971001870P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.76 4.95 82.96

1971001882P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 16.73 7.25 121.29

1971001909P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 17.43 4.95 86.28

1971001924P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.41 5.95 103.59

1971001941P13 - (323-1815) Brazosport Rasco Stracking Lanes 5PSSDB 17.38 10.50 182.49

1971001964P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX 7PSSDB 17.01 3.70 62.94

1971001978P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 17.30 4.95 85.64

1971001996P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 16.78 4.95 83.06

1971002009P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX 7PSSDB 16.56 3.70 61.27

1971002022P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 7PSSDB 16.58 4.95 82.07

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 6/5/2025

R005280

3731

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT



200.00

3838.58

5% -191.93

SUBTOTAL 3646.65

-$528.22

TOTAL $3118.43

Bonus

Fuel


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



